ASSEMBLY WIDE SPREADER

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 6

()

STEP 5

STEP4




Wheel 03260

PART LIST
ORDER - NAME | Ofy/ sef | ORDER - NAME | Qfy/ sef ] ORDER - NAME | Qfy/ sef
] 0l 08 01 5-Spring_| 02
02 0l 09 07 T6-Wheel 07
03 0 10 07
0% 0 i 7
0 07 72 07
06 0 13 01
07 0 Tt 01

Bolt-Nuf M8x30 -2pcs
Bolf-Nuf Mox45 -3pcs
Bolf-Nuf Mox15 -10pcs
Bolt-Nuf M8x15 -2pcs

Washer M8 - 6 pcs
Washer M6 - 26 pcs




